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JN1144 Men's Hooded Jacket

/@er

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest
length from shoulder

sleeve length

Available colours

. dark-melange (445C)

Features
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7009
1/25

S
52,00 cm
68,00 cm
66,00 cm

OEKO-TEX® Standard 100

7209
1/25

M
55,00 cm
69,00 cm
67,00 cm

Hooded jacket with fashionable details in melange look

Pleasant, elastic Interlock
Adjustable hood
Sewn-on zipped kangaroo pocket
Zips: YKK

Casual cut

JN1143: lightly waisted

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Outer fabric (380 g/m?): 92%
polyester, 8% elastane

Bangladesch

Care instructions:

AR A

Partner article:

7744
1/25

L
58,00 cm
71,00 cm
68,00 cm

light-melange (431C)

Ladies' Hooded Jacket

Art-Nr.: JN1143

XL
813 g
1/25

XL
61,00 cm
73,00 cm
69,00 cm

XXL
864 g
1/25

XXL
64,00 cm
75,00 cm
70,00 cm

3XL
896 g
1/25

3XL
68,00 cm
78,00 cm
71,00 cm

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100
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